a-

@
&x

K GOVERNMENT OF NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR
NeWﬁ)lg dland Department of Transportation and Infrastructure
Labrador Highway Design Division

Section

Number

500
501
510
511
520
521

522
523
525
530
535
537
540
541
570
975
580
582
583
590

DIVISION 5
SPECIFICATIONS FOR MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
INDEX

Section Name

Index

Weighing of Materials in Trucks

Cutting Asphaltic Pavement

Cutting Concrete Slab and Curb and Gutter

Storage or Disposal of Old Asphaltic Pavement
Demolition and Removal of Sidewalks, Curb and Gultter,
Manholes, Catch Basins, Ditch Inlets, Fences, Guide Rail and
Guide Posts

Disposal or Salvage of Culvert or Pipe

Salvage and Reinstallation of Culvert or Pipe
Cutting Previously Installed Corrugated Steel Pipe
Supply and Installation of Traffic Light Conduit
Supply and Installation of Traffic Signal Foundations
Supply and Installation of Traffic Poles
Cast-In-Place Concrete Median Barrier

Precast Concrete Traffic Barrier

Installation of Concrete Sidewalk

Installation of Asphalt Sidewalk

Sign and Signpost Installations

Disposal or Salvage of Signs and Signposts
Salvage and Reinstallation of Signs and Signposts
Wood Preservation

May 2025

Number of

Pages

A W =2 o N =

= 0o A A N ODN DN O P>

—_
N

500-1



