

DIVISION 5
SPECIFICATIONS FOR MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
INDEX

<u>Section</u>	<u>Section Name</u>	<u>Number of Pages</u>
<u>Number</u>		
500	Index	1
501	Weighing of Materials in Trucks	7
510	Cutting Asphaltic Pavement	1
511	Cutting Concrete Slab and Curb and Gutter	1
520	Storage or Disposal of Old Asphaltic Pavement	3
521	Demolition and Removal of Sidewalks, Curb and Gutter, Manholes, Catch Basins, Ditch Inlets, Fences, Guide Rail and Guide Posts	5
522	Disposal or Salvage of Culvert or Pipe	4
523	Salvage and Reinstallation of Culvert or Pipe	3
525	Cutting Previously Installed Corrugated Steel Pipe	2
530	Supply and Installation of Traffic Light Conduit	2
535	Supply and Installation of Traffic Signal Foundations	3
537	Supply and Installation of Traffic Poles	2
540	Cast-In-Place Concrete Median Barrier	4
541	Precast Concrete Traffic Barrier	4
570	Installation of Concrete Sidewalk	5
575	Installation of Asphalt Sidewalk	1
580	Sign and Signpost Installations	12
582	Disposal or Salvage of Signs and Signposts	3
583	Salvage and Reinstallation of Signs and Signposts	3
590	Wood Preservation	5